2024 OSUSBC STATE TOURNAMENT

2/24/24
Frames
Bowler’s Name Team Strikes| Spares| Points | Bowled JAll Start Points

1 B JORDON ZITEK CALDERA 35 21 147 60 2.4500
2 B AUSTIN MCFARLANINORTH MEDFORD 33 12 123 52 2.3654
3 B MASON TRAPP NORTH MEDFORD 25 23 121 52 2.3269
4 B ALEXMACNAB DALLAS 28 17 118 52 2.2692
5 B JACOB ADAMS WILSONVILLE 34 17 136 60 2.2667
6 B JACOB BRUFF SOUTH MEDFORD 31 20 133 59 29542
7 B RYAN WODDARD ROSEBURG 24 20 112 50 2.2400
8 B JEREMIAH CONEY NORTH BEND 34 16 134 60 2.2333
9 B BLAKE KANSKY SOUTH SALEM 30 22 134 60 2.2333
10 B TREVOR DODD NORTH MEDFORD 22 25 116 52 2.2308
11 B DONEVAN MONTGO:HERMISTON/ECHO 32 18 132 60 2.2000
12 B IAN ENRIGHT ALOHA 34 15 132 60 2.2000
13 B TYLER DAVIS ROSEBURG 30 21 132 60 2.2000
14 B NICK THOMPSON CALDERA 22 24 114 52 2.1923
15 B CONNOR BRENNON HENLEY 22 24 114 52 2.1923
16 B CODY CARLSON NORTH MEDFORD 27 16 113 52 2.1731
17 B AJCOLENSO EDISON 32 17 130 60 2.1667
18 B MITCHELL BIERMANNORTH MEDFORD 28 18 120 56 2.1429
19 B PARKER ABBOTT OREGON CITY 24 28 128 60 2.1333
20 B COOPER PARDO CALDERA 24 16 104 49 2.1224
21 B KAIDEN MODUGNO ROSEBURG 20 23 127 60 2.1167
22 B PJWINKLEPLECK OREGON CITY 29 20 127 60 2.1167
23 B BRIAN YOUNGER HERMISTON/ECHO 28 18 120 57 2.1053
24 B ELIHESS NORTH BEND 25 25 125 60 2.0833
25 B LUKE ERWIN SOUTH SALEM 31 16 125 60 2.0833
26 B DANE DOWNING HENLEY 22 17 100 48 2.0833
27 B CARTERKOSTER ROSEBURG 21 20 103 50 2.0600
28 B CARSON SIEMS HENLEY 27 13 107 52 2.0577
29 B NATE HILLS SOUTH SALEM 27 13 107 52 2.0577
30 B KADYN GARCIA SOUTH MEDFORD @ 27 21 123 60 2.0500
31 B LYONBLOMBERG SHELDON 25 18 14 55 2.0182
32 B JACOB PETTERSSON EDISON 28 18 120 60 2.0000
33 B JACOB JACKSON SHELDON 23 14 97 49 1.9796
34 B CADEN HUNT NORTH BEND 24 23 118 60 1.9667
35 B HALEN KAMMERZEIHERMISTON/ECHO 27 17 115 59 1.9492
36 B JAKE SPEAR SOUTH SALEM 31 1l 115 60 1.9167
37 B SETHMEYER SOUTH MEDFORD @ 25 13 101 54 1.8704
38 B ASHTYN FARRINGTCSOUTH MEDFORD 1 24 20 112 60 1.8667
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ALEX JOHNSON ALOHA
HATIMU LETISI SOUTH SALEM

EIAN MCDONALD HERMISTON/ECHO

FINN EAST SHELDON

ZACH ARNOLD ALOHA
NATHANIEL GARCIA SOUTH MEDFORD
MATT BIRKHOLZ  SHELDON

BRANSEN FERNAND EDISON
CARSON JESS EDISON
ADAM SEEWER HERMISTON/ECHO

CONNER JAMES ALOHA
GRAYSON GOODEN FOREST GROVE
RYDER HECTOR OREGON CITY
BRAYDEN SANNE NORTH BEND

CHRIS NEFF WILSONVILLE
CODY MCMURTRIE OREGON CITY
KC WINKLER FOREST GROVE
HAYDEN GOODEN-HFOREST GROVE
EASTON SCOTT FOREST GROVE
SAL JIMENEZ EAGLE RIDGE
ELI LAUTH FOREST GROVE
KEVIN SEMM SOUTH SALEM

GAVIN WILKINSON SOUTH MEDFORD
CAYDEN MORRIS = NORTH MEDFORD
EVAN GORDON CALDERA
MATTHEW BURKHA CALDERA

LUKE JAMES CALDERA
BRAYDEN POFF NORTH MEDFORD
DAVID RUTLEDGE HENLEY

TONY DELAROSA HENLEY

ERIC DRAKE NORTH MEDFORD
JAMES MCKENZIE ROSEBURG

LEVI BEANLAND HENLEY

NATHAN PARDO CALDERA

DJHELT DALLAS
DEAN BURWASH  DALLAS
SAMUEL JAIME HERMISTON/ECHO

TEEGAN LINDSEY CALDERA
KARTER SNYDER  HENLEY

WILL BARSOTTI SHELDON
SAM BINGHAM DALLAS
BRENDAN KEATING ALOHA

EZRA HOWES NORTH BEND
GREGG STONE OREGON CITY
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NOAH RUCKER EDISON

MILO TANDINGAN |SHELDON
NOAH NICHOLS HENEEY
WYATT CONNOLLY DALLAS

REIF LARSEN EDISON
TALON BOBEDA DALLAS
LUKE HENRY OREGON CITY
SKYE BEASLEY ALOHA

PAUL FOSTER SHELDON
JEREMIAH RICHARD DALLAS
ALLEN GONZALES NORTH BEND
CALEB CUSHWAY DALLAS

MAX KIRBY ROSEBURG
TYLER GIENGER SOUTH SALEM
AIDEN MARTINEZ  WILSONVILLE
CAMERON SEWING EAGLE RIDGE
SAM PORTER EAGLE RIDGE
MARQUES ROBINSOIEAGLE RIDGE
LANDON ROWLETT EAGLE RIDGE
ELLIOTT NEWMAN ALOHA
WYATT LACY EAGLE RIDGE

ELIJAH MALIK-BYERFOREST GROVE
DAYGEN MOSCZYNSROSEBURG

IAN WALDBURGER
KYLE DEVAULT
DYLLEN HANSEN
JACKSON COLE
TREVOR BROWN
JACOB O'CONNER
BODHI LEON

SAM JOHNSON
ROBERT RAMERIZE
ROY VENTURA
ALEX STEIDL
STEPHEN PALFY

EAGLE RIDGE

'OREGON CITY

FOREST GROVE
FOREST GROVE
SOUTH MEDFORD
ALOHA

EDISON

EDISON
HERMISTON/ECHO
HERMISTON/ECHO
ROSEBURG
SHELDON

EMMANUEL GARDU: SOUTH MEDFORD

BRODY RUBY

'WILSONVILLE
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2024 OSUSBC STATE TOURNAMENT

2/24/24
Girls Division - All Stars

SI Frame;lA |
Bowler’s Name Team Strikes| Spares| Points {BowledjAll Start Points
1 G REBECCA CULP OREGON CITY 30 22 134 60 22333
2 G KATRINA DIMBAT DALLAS 27 16 s 52 21731
3 G MACKENZI CLARK FOREST GROVE/LIB 27 22 125 58 21552
4 G SHELBY UNGER OREGON CITY 2 24 117 60 1.9500
5 G ANIKA WEBSTER HILLSBORO 2 23 109 60 1.8167
6 G HAZEL SCHRAG NORTH BEND 17 27 105 60 1.7500
7 G ADYSINN DELORME MAZAMA 12 27 90 56 1.6071
8 G GRACIE STEPHENS DALLAS 11 21 s 48 1.5625
9 G ALISHA NELSON GLENCOE 7 36 93 60 1.5500
10 G TAYLOR HAYMAN ROSEBURG 17 21 93 60 1.5500
11 G JAELYNN VOHLAND DALLAS 12 19 74 48 1.5417
12 G JORAH BENNETT GLENCOE 12 27 90 60 1.5000
13 G MAKENZIE DEVAULT OREGON CITY 13 18 75 52 1.4423
14 G ISABELLA GERAMI NORTH BEND 13 17 73 52 1.4038
15 G ALEXIS BORGAARD SHELDON 12 24 84 60 1.4000
16 G CAMILLE STACEY DALLAS 11 17 67 48 1.3958
17 G ALEXIA HOSKINS GRANTS PASS 19 13 83 60 1.3833
18 G EMILY LINN GLENCOE 17 14 7Y 60 1.3167
19 G KLOE DELORME MAZAMA 10 19 68 52 1.3077
20 G MADY WENCL MAZAMA 6 5 68 52 1.3077
21 G ARIANNA TINKLER NORTH BEND 12 16 68 52 1.3077
22 G MYAHILL GRANTS PASS 14 18 78 60 1.3000
23 G HANNAH WORCH NORTH BEND 8 23 70 55 1.2727
24 G JESLYN ACRED-JARAMILLO BENSON 12 20 76 60 1.2667
25 G SARAH BLOOMER SHELDON 14 16 74 60 1.2333
26 G ISABELLE JOHNSON ALBANY 7 19 59 48 1.2292
27 G ALISON HODGE WILSONVILLE 8 18 60 49 1.2245
28 G ANALIA ALVAREZ FOREST GROVE/LIB 9 18 63 52 1.2115
29 G ZOE HOWARD MAZAMA 8 24 72 60 1.2000
30 |G KELSEY RUBY FOREST GROVE/LIB 10 14 58 50 1.1600
31 G ELLIE TUBBS SHELDON 8 22 68 60 1.1333
32 G CAMILLE FRANCIS LAKE OSWEGO 8 15 54 48 1.1250
33 G ALEXA PEPITO GRANTS PASS 13 14 67 60 1.1167
34 G AMONI THOMAS SHELDON 12 15 66 60 1.1000
35 G AIMIE BEUTLER SCAPPOOSE 7 22 65 60 1.0833
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G SAMANTHA HOADLEY
G MARISOL CONTRERAS
G JULIA SMITH

REX FISHER
SHYANNE PRITCHETT
MCKAYLA CAMPOS
TYY WHITE
BRIANNA DAVIDSON
ELLIE NATHMAN
SARAH LEWIS

JUNE CLASON
MCKENZIE TUBBS
LILLI FERRETTI
KATE KOCHAVATR
MALINA MIDDLETON
LACEE HUNTLEY
JADE MIKESELL
ALICIA ALVAREZ
STEFANIE KELLY
MAKENNA CANTWELL
ABBEY BRAINERD
BROOKLYN DIETZ
ELIZABETH BRITTON
LAIGHNNEY BARZEE
SAVANNA ABELL
KELSEY WONG
ALEX PETTIGREW
KAYLA KLINE

VIRGINIA MORAN PINEDA

ODESSA STILES

ZOIE VELANDER
TAYLIE SMITH
MADELINE ROWE
NIYA WHITE
BRENNA CARPENTER

MCKENNA DUDDINGTON

HANNAH MAXWELL
CHAPIN GUSTAFSON
KEISHA BOTLEY
KAILEY HELLER
MADILYNN GREENUP
SARA KEITH

MIEKA MYERS

EMAN SIADAL

ALBANY
HILLSBORO
SCAPPOOSE
ALBANY
MAZAMA
DALLAS
ROSEBURG
ALBANY
FOREST GROVE/LIB
ALBANY

BEND
SHELDON
HILLSBORO
LAKE OSWEGO
HILLSBORO
GRANTS PASS
BEND
GLENCOE
GRANTS PASS
SUTHERLIN
SCAPPOOSE
SUTHERLIN
SUTHERLIN
SUTHERLIN
SUTHERLIN
BENSON
GLENCOE
BEND

BENSON
BENSON

LAKE OSWEGO
WILSONVILLE
WILSONVILLE
ROSEBURG
ROSEBURG
OREGON CITY
EAGLE RIDGE
LAKE OSWEGO
ROSEBURG
FOREST GROVE/LIB
SCAPPOOSE
WILSONVILLE
BEND

FOREST GROVE/LIB
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1.0625
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0.9464
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0.8571
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0.8214
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0.7667
0.7500
0.7000
0.6939
0.6167
0.5667
0.5500
0.5333
0.5208
0.5167
0.4792
0.4167
0.3750
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1.3333
1.2750
1.1944
1.1250
1.0714
1.0000
1.0455
0.9750
0.9545
0.9444
0.9333
0.9250
0.9091
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G OLIVIA MYGRANT

G MADISYN LUKE

G VICTORIA TWO BULLS
G ALEXANDRA BREEDAN
G BRIONNA FULLER

G SELMA JAHNKEY

G AMELIA KIDD

G LUCY ROHAY

G LYRIC SUNDELL
PHOEBE KARPSTEIN
ALEX WAGNER

EVVA LIVINGSTONE
MIKAYLA WEST
HANNAH COOK

EMILIA FANCHER
BROOKELYNN MCDANIEL
MADDIE NICHOLS
ALYCIA WOODS
CHARLOTTE BURWELL
ALEXIS WILLIAMS
OLIVIA SMYTHE-MARCEL
HAYLEY DEVAULT
MADISON YOUNGREN
GLORIA RIVAS-ELLIS
MARISSA ERVIN

PAIGE LEACH

JENNY BOYER

G MAXINE DANIELSON

G GRACE STRAUS
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LAKE OSWEGO
HILLSBORO
DALLAS
MAZAMA
NORTH BEND
OREGON CITY
SCAPPOOSE
OREGON CITY
LAKE OSWEGO
BEND

LAKE OSWEGO
ALBANY
NORTH BEND
ROSEBURG
OREGON CITY
DALLAS

BEND

BEND

LAKE OSWEGO
ROSEBURG
HILLSBORO
OREGON CITY
SCAPPOOSE
BENSON
SCAPPOOSE
BENSON
ALBANY
SCAPPOOSE
DALLAS
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0.9000
0.8636
0.8571
0.8571
0.8378
0.8333
0.8333
0.8000
0.7813
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7273
0.7188
0.7143
0.6667
0.6429
0.6250
0.5909
0.5556
0.5000
0.5000
0.4722
0.4545
0.4063
0.3438
03125
02222
0.1364



